РЕЗУЛТАТИ 
 ПРОИВОДСТВЕН И ОПЕРАТИВЕН МЕНАЏМЕНТ
Втор колоквиум
13.01.2021 год.
	р.бр.
	Презиме и име
	досие бр.
	Поени

	         1.
	
	3/17
	80

	   2.
	
	71/17
	80

	3.
	
	11/17
	78

	4.
	
	108/17
	74

	5.
	
	110/17
	72



Заклучно со ред.бр. 5(пет)
   Прилеп,                                                                     Предметен наставник, 
18.01.2021                                                            проф. д-р Љупче Маркушески
